KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION OF WELL & LEASE

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 065-23,528- 0000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Graham
Address: P. O. Box 399	SWSESec. 33 Twp. 9 S. R. 21 East V West
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	335 FSL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	2300 FEL feet from (E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620 ) 275-2963 <b>CONFIDENTIAL</b>	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling Co, Inc., pp. 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Lease Name: MILFRED Well #: 1-33
License: 31548  Wellsite Geologist: Ed Glassman	Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist: Ed Glassman	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2294' Kelly Bushing: 2302'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3945' Plug Back Total Depth: 3915'
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 211 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?  ☑ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1754 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1754'
Operator:	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 150 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 11,000 ppm Fluid volume 300 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used_Evaporated
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	·
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
1-19-09 1-25-09 2-6-09	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West
Tooling But	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well:	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Signature: My Compliance To and instance 1 20 00	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Compliance Coordinator Date: 4-22-09	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 22 day of 400	If Denied, Yes Date:
20.09	Wireline Log Received
	Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSI
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution 5-5-09 MAY 0 5 2009
Date Commission Expires: 8-7-2010 NOTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas	
NOTARY PUBLIC State of Kenses  MARY L. WATTS  My Appl. Exp. 8-7-2010	RECEIVED

. 33 ^	erican Warrior, Ir			Name: MI			_ Well #: <u>1-3</u>	<u> </u>
3ec Twp9	S. R. <u>21</u>	East	County	Graham	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ested, time tool open emperature, fluid reco	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rate	and base of formations g and shut-in pressure es if gas to surface test final geological well sit	s, whether sh , along with fi	ut-in press	sure reached	static level, hydro	ostatic pressur	res, bottom hole
Orill Stem Tests Taken		✓ Yes		<b>✓</b> Log	, Formati	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geol	,	Yes No		Name	rito		Top	Datum
Cores Taken	<b>g</b> ,	\		Anhyd Base//	Anhydrite		1764 1805	+538 +497
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes No		Topek	•		3296	-994
			4.	Heebn	ner		3503	` -1201 <sup>,</sup>
ist All E. Logs Run:				Lansir			3545	-1243
		istivity Log, Dual		B/Kan	sas City	FIDENTIA	<b>1</b> 3768	-1466
	Porosity Log, \$	Sonic Cement Bo	ond	Marma			3810	-1508
Log,	•			Arbucl	kle <sup>API</sup>	R 2 2 2009	3870	-1568
		CASIN Report all strings se	IG RECORD	New rface, interm	Used nediate, produc	KCC tion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./	,	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent
Surface Pipe	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23#	2	!11'	Common	150sx	2% Gel & 3% C
Production Pipe	7-4/8"	5-1/2"	14#	3	941'	EA/2	175 sx	Flocele
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	ADDITION. Type of Cement	AL CEMENTIN #Sacks		EZE RECORE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Percent Additives	3
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone								
Plug Back TD							•	
Plug Back TD	PERFORATI Specify	ION RECORD - Bridge P Footage of Each Interval F	lugs Set/Type			cture, Shot, Cemen		rd Depth
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify 3885' to 3889'	ION RECORD - Bridge P Footage of Each Interval R	lugs Set/Type '	. 5	(Ai		aterial Used)	
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Shots Per Foot	Specify	ION RECORD - Bridge P Footage of Each Interval F	lugs Set/Type <sup>4</sup> Perforated	. 5	(Ai	mount and Kind of Ma	aterial Used)	- Depth
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Shots Per Foot	Specify	ION RECORD - Bridge P Footage of Each Interval F	lugs Set/Type 'Perforated	. 5	(Ai	mount and Kind of Ma	BPM vac	- Depth
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Shots Per Foot	Specify	ION RECORD - Bridge P Footage of Each Interval F	lugs Set/Type 'Perforated	. 5	(Ai	mount and Kind of Ma	BPM vac	Same
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone  Shots Per Foot	Specify 3885' to 3889'	ION RECORD - Bridge P Footage of Each Interval F Set At 3913'	Packer At		(A)	mount and Kind of Ma	BPM vac  KANS	Same  Same  AS CORPORATION COM
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone  Shots Per Foot  TUBING RECORD 2-3	Specify 3885' to 3889'  Size i/8"  Production, SWD or E	Set At 3913'	Packer Al None		(A)	Tyes ✓ No	BPM vac  KANS	Same  AS CORPORATION COM  MAY 0 5 200
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone  Shots Per Foot  TUBING RECORD 2-3	Specify 3885' to 3889'  Size  i/8"  Production, SWD or E	Set At 3913' Enhr. Producing M	Packer Al None	t L	(A)  500 Gals. 1  Liner Run	mount and Kind of Mic  5% MCA, 1.3 I  Yes ✓ No	BPM vac  KANS	Same  AS CORPORATION COM  MAY 0 5 200  RECEIVE
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone  Shots Per Foot  TUBING RECORD 2-3.  Date of First, Recommend March 2009  Estimated Production	Specify 3885' to 3889'  Size  1/8"  Production, SWD or E	Set At 3913' Enhr. Producing M Bbls. Gas ay N/A	Packer At None	Flowing Water	(A)  500 Gals. 1  Liner Run	Tyes ✓ Nong Gas Libls.	BPM vac  KANS	Same  AS CORPORATION COM  MAY 0 5 200  RECEIVE  er (Explain)



Date: 4.22-09

Kansas Corporation Commission Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802

RE: Well 47/1/Red 1-33

CONFIDENTIAL

APR 2 2 2009

API# 1015 - 065 - 25,528

KCC

Dear Corporation Commission,

American Warrior, Inc. request that you please hold the enclosed information confidential for as longias, the law allows.

Sincerely.

Nancy E. Davis

Compliance Coordinator

ŇFD

Enclosure

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 0 5 2009 RECEIVED

American Warrior, Inc.

P.O. Box 399 • Garden City, Kansas 67846 • (620) 275-9231



CHARGE TO: AMERICAN WARRIOR	
ADDRESS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	<del></del>

**TICKET** 

Nº 15353

1		<del></del>	_
	PAGE	OF	
	1	1 2	•
٤	<u> </u>		

Serv	rices, l	inc.												11	1	2	•
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. HAS		WELL/PROJECT N	0.		ASE MILF	REN		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY				DATE D1-26-D9	OWN	ER	)
2. NESS		TICKET TYPE CO SERVICE SALES	ONTRAC					RIG NAME/NO.  DISCOVERY DRIC "I	SHIPPED	DELIVERED I		nes PAC		ORDER NO.	•		
4.		WELL TYPE		1	DEVEZ		JOB	PURPOSE LDNGSTRING		WELL PERMI	T NO.		,	WELL LOCATION プップ	7,221		
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC															
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF			DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	,	AMOU	<b>त</b>
575		-	1		N	MILEAGE	# 112			40	MI		 <del> </del>	7	00	280	<u> </u>

FRICE	SCOUNDART REFERENCES		ACCOORTIN	<u> </u>	) DECOMPTION	L				UNII	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	AMOUNT
575		1		<u> </u>	MILEAGE & /IA	40	M			700	280 0
<u>575</u> _578	·	1		<u> </u>	fump SERVICE.	1	1   <i>EA</i> _			1400 PO	1400 00
<i>221</i>		1			LIENIDICE O	j	CAL			26 loc	52 100
281		1			MUSFLUSH E	500	GAL			100	500 00
<i>39</i> 0		1			DAIR 7 7	_/	CAL			رکح ا	35 po
402		1			CENTRALIZER Q = M	8	EA	5/2	بدر	100 00	800 la
403	ANS.				Come BASIGT	1	EA	51/2	1	300 00	30c PO
404	ANSAS CORPORA	1			Pour Course 125489	/	  E4	5/2	1 1	2300 00	2300 00
406		1			LATICA DOWN AUG & BAFFEE	1	93	5/2	1-	260 00	260 00
407	10N C	1			THEET FLATSHOE YANTSFILL	,	EA	-11	/_	325 00	325 ∞
,	10N COMMISSION										
	SSION										

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

x Cloth	Pay Le	00
DATE SIGNED		TIME SIGNED

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

						L:
SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PC-1	6252	00
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	4087	22
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?				sub		
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				TUTOL	10,339	622
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Graham TAX 7	426	68
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO		TOTAL	10.765	1 190
CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO R	ESPOND		Ī	1,0,1	ı ' ¯

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR DOCUMENT

APPROVAL

**₽** A.M. □ P.M.

Thank You!



PO Box 466

## TICKET CONTINUATION

No. /5353

		FO BOX 400				
Service		Ness City, KS 6 Off: 785-798-	2300	CUSTOMER AMERICAN WARRIOR	WELL J-33 MKFRED	DATE 01-2609 PAGE 2 OF 2 "
PRICE REFERENCE	D SECONDARY REFERENCE PART NUMBER	LOC MACCI	TING NOT TIME	DESCRIPTION	S COTY! UM COTY.	M PRICE AMOUNT
_ ડેચ્ડ		a		STO EA 2	175 54	13 00 2275,00
276		a		FLOCELE	44 LB	150 66 ps
283	· :	2		SALT	875 68	120 /75 bo
284		a		CALSEAL	8 Sr	30 00 240 00
285		a		CFRI	80 128	450 360 100
581		2		SERVICE CAGCINT	175/54	190 330 50
285 <i>S</i> 81 S83		2		DRAYAGE .	36498 Tm	1 25 638 72
						i
				·		
	Α					
				0		i
				Q		
				PR ST		
				PR 2 2		1
				C 2009		
				6	E I	
					Y	
•	KAN					1
	MAY 0.5					
	S CORPO			'		
						i
	200 200					
	S S					
	2			SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	
				MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE.	TON MILES	
»^				Palyment		THNUATION TO YAL

SWIFT Services, Inc. JQB LOG DATE 0126-09 PAGE NO. JOB TYPE LOWESTRING LEASE MILFRED WELL NO. PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBD) (PAL) RATE (BPM) CHART DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 0130 DICOCATION CMTS/75 EA.2 PTD 3945, SE+P. pe@3941, SJ 21.25, Zusch 3919 S/AM NEW, BORYCOMARON TOPESS, 1754F1 Car 1.3,5,79.11.13,52 BASUFTONSS 0255 START COLUEFICATERU 0415 TACBOTTEM DROBBALL BLEMGRC 0430 6,4 PLUS RH, MH 30,15 0500 0505 START MUSTELOS End CONFIDENTIAL STANT CM7 APR 2 2 2009 KCC / DAPPIES WASHOUTPE SMOT DOSP CATON BUTTEM 0520 0 200 616 400 75,0 80,0 ردنک 85. O 90.0 20 95.6 DSVO 4.0 140) LAND RELENE DRY JOB COMPLETE 0645 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION MAY 0 5 2009



SECONDARY REFERENCE/

PART NUMBER

SERVICE LOCATIONS

1. HAYS

REFERRAL LOCATION

PRICE REFERENCE

2. NEX

<b>7</b>	C	HARGE TO:	Am	ELICAN WARRIOR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	KANSAS COR	PORATI(	)N COMMISS	ION	TiC	KET	,	•
		DDRESS			-oc_		1.	*	2009		Nº	15	359	<u>,</u>
nc.	.	ITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE			RE	CEI	VED		PA	GE 1	OF ,	
WELL/PROJECT NO	).	[LE/	ASE	`	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY			JD	ATE	low	NER	,
/-33			MK	FREN	GRAHAM	16			•		02.04.09		× .	
TICKET TYPE CO SERVICE SALES	NTRACT	OR		7	RIG NAME/NO.	VIA	DELIVERED TO るいとして WELL PERMIT		n Paco	O	ORDER NO.	,		
WELL TYPE				EGORY - JOB F	PURPOSE MT: POETCX.A.		WELL PERMIT	NO.		Ñ	VELL LOCATION			
OLL INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONE		<u>Da</u>	ELOP 豆果C	MT: YOUTCOLLAN	<b></b>	<u> </u>						<del>,</del>	
INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS			, m «	8		·	-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
REFERENCE/ IUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING ACCT	G DF	A R R	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	T
	1		<u> </u>	MILEAGE AIL			40	m			5	100	200	اون
	1	,		Pumpservice			/	EA.		1	1200	100	1200	a
٠.	/			20-40 SA~D		*		51			25	:	25	100
	1			D-AIR			/	GAL			35	20	کژہ	ما
	a			SMD CMT	•		150	ا الاي			15	100	محدد	00
	a			FLOCELE	4			128			/	0ک	45	bo
	2			SCRUICE CHG CMT			175	1		Ī	-1	75	306	عدا
	2			DRWAGE			349.48			1		ار ارح		122
					·			i				Ì		
								ı		Ī		Ī		
												1		i
	1					•						<del>- </del>		Ţ
by acknowledg verse side here				REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMEN WITHOUT BREA		AGI	REE DECIDE	DIS D AGRE	PAGE TO	TAL	46B	147
, RELEASE, I	NDEM	NITY, and	d			WE UNDERSTOOM	D AND							1
S.			_	SWIFT SEF	RVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE W	AS							1
MER'S AGENT PRI	OR TO		- 1			WE OPERATED				+	- Grah	em.	1	İ

**LEGAL TERMS**: Customer hereby acknowled the terms and conditions on the reverse side he but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT P START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED 02-04-09

Æ A.M. □ P.M. TIME SIGNED 0900

P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS 5.55% SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES □ NO TOTAL

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR DAJE AND

APPROVAL

Thank You!

11

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG CUSTOMER WELL NO.

DATE 204.09 PAGE NO.

TICKET NO. 15359 JOB TYPE PORT GULAR MILFRED PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** 0900 ONLOCATION CMT 175 SMO /44 FLOCAL, ISAMO 23/25/2, RB1 2950, PORY COLLER E 1754 LOAD HOLE PRE1965 0925 3,0 75.0 200 SpoySAND ISH TBG@1965 1010 7.0 PSITEST HOLD! PICTOLE 1754 1030 1000 open P.C. That for - BLOW ON 85/8 **⊰**ວ 1035 40 *3*00 1037 د.گ 0 STACT CMT @ 11.28 *30*0 40 3.0 " TO CIRCHUD! 600 START TO CIPLE CONT, MIX 20506 14th 4.0 750 700 ८०८ 40 700 ENDEMT 3.0 STATEDED 1100 500 CONFIDENTIAL دىكى 1105 RSI TEST HOLDS 150 sis 1110 1000 1000 Run Soms KCC 2070 PIT REVINT CONT 1115 25 250 6.0 LIFERS 110 20 Full 1125 RUN TO ROP TO BENIOUT SAMP SANDE 2942 1200 مم 0 CIRC SAND OFF RBP دک ON TOPOF ROP KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 20.0 CIR SND 452 KLL CLEAN 1220 MAY 0 5 2009 RECEIVED 1300 JOB COMPRETE THANKYOU! Dave Josub, RoB

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 035007A

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665.

SERVICE POINT:

Russell KS

DATE /-/9-09	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 21	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 4:45 pm	JOB FINISH 5:15am
Milfred					<del>, 1</del> ,	COUNTY	STATE
LEASE	WELL#	1-53	LOCATION Red In	e Church of	God / South	Graham	KS
OLD OR NEW (Cir	rcle one)		1/2 West 1	lorth into	• .		
CONTRACTOR &	\		-				
TYPE OF JOB S.	21 <b>SCOV</b>	y Kig	<b>F</b> /	OWNER		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
HOLE SIZE 12			212'	CEMENT			
	Ng 23		PTH <b>2/2</b>		RDERED 150	com 24 c	02161
TUBING SIZE	<u> </u>		PTH	AMOUNTO	NDUNED _730	com size	Cost-Get
DRILL PIPE			PTH		<del></del>		
TOOL			PTH			<del>,</del>	·····
PRES. MAX			NIMUM	COMMON_	150	@ 1250	2025,00
MEAS. LINE	,		OE JOINT	POZMIX		@ 	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	15		GEL	7		- 60,75-
PERFS.				CHLORIDE	5		257,50
DISPLACEMENT		12.3	54861.	ASC		@ 	
	FOI	JIPMENT			FINTIAL	_ @	
	LQ	JAI IVIASIVI		CON	FIDENTIAL	KONSAS CORPORA	TION COMMISSION
	<u> </u>			A.F.	R 2 2 2009	@	TOTY CONTINUOUS
			n Roberts		1	@MAY_0	5 2009
	HELPER	Travi	<u>'S</u>		KCC		
BULK TRUCK		$\alpha \Box$	* 1	*	,	$^-{}^\omega_a$ rece	EVED
	DRIVER	CH				<u> </u>	
BULK TRUCK			•			@	
# 1	DRIVER			HANDLING	150	@ 2,25	337,50
				MILEAGE _	10/sk forte		825,00
	RE	MARKS:				TOTAL	3505,75
	<i>:</i> ·	•		. *		10171	
					,		
Est. Cir	culat	Lion.			SERV	ICE	
Est. Cir					SERV	ICE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
mix 15			nt_	DEPTH OF JO	··	ICE	
mix 15		Ceme			··	ICE	991,00
		Ceme	nt 4 Bb/ HaO		OB K CHARGE	ICE 	991,00
Mix 15 Displace	Osk W/	Ceme 12,5	11 Bb/ Ha0	PUMP TRUC	OB K CHARGE TAGE	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	991,00
mix 15	Osk W/	Ceme	11 Bb/ Ha0	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO	OB_ K CHARGE TAGE	@	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mix 15 Displace	Osk W/	Ceme 12,5	11 Bb/ Ha0	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	OB_ K CHARGE TAGE	@ 	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mix 15 Displace	Osk W/	Ceme 12,5	y Bb/ Hao	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	OB_ K CHARGE TAGE	@ @, <i>e</i> o	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mix 15 Displace Cement	Osk W/ Did	Ceme 12,5	HBW H20  atc! Thanks!	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	OB_ K CHARGE TAGE		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mix 15 Displace Cement CHARGE TO: A	Osk W/ Did	Ceme 12,5	HBW H20  atc! Thanks!	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	OB_ K CHARGE TAGE		385,00
Mix 15 Displace Cement	Osk W/ Did	Ceme 12,5	HBW H20  atc! Thanks!	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	OB_ K CHARGE TAGE		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mix 15  Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET	Osk W/ Did Imer	Ceme 12,5 Circul	HBW HaO  ate!  Thanks!  Narrior	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	OBK CHARGETAGE	@@ @@ @@ TOTAI	385,00
Mix 15 Displace Cement CHARGE TO: A	Osk W/ Did Imer	Ceme 12,5 Circul	HBW HaO  ate!  Thanks!  Narrior	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	OB_ K CHARGE TAGE	@@ @@ @@ TOTAI	385,00
Mix 15  Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET	Osk W/ Did Imer	Ceme 12,5 Circul	HBW HaO  ate!  Thanks!  Narrior	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	OBK CHARGETAGE	@@ @@ @@ TOTAI	385,00
Mix 15  Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET	Osk W/ Did Imer	Ceme 12,5 Circul	HBW HaO  ate!  Thanks!  Narrior	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	OBK CHARGETAGE	TOTAL	385,00
Mix 15  Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET	Osk W/ Did Imer	Ceme 12,5 Circul	HBW HaO  ate!  Thanks!  Narrior	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	OBK CHARGETAGE	TEQUIPME	385,00
Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET  CITY	Osk W/ Did Imeri	Come  12.5  Circula  Can L	HBW HaO  ate!  Thanks!  Narrior	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB K CHARGE TAGE プラー	TEQUIPME	385,00 /376.00
Displace Cement  CHARGE TO: A STREET CITY  To Allied Cement	Osk  W/ Did  mer  ST	Ceme  12,5  Circul  Can  CATE  LLC.	y Bb/ H20  atc! Thanks!  Narrior  ZIP	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OBK CHARGETAGE	— @	385,00
Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re	osk  Did  meri	Come  Circul  Can  CATE  LLC.  to rent cen	MBW H20  atc! Thanks!  Narrio  ZIP  menting equipment	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB K CHARGE TAGE プラー	TEQUIPME	385,00 /376.00
Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re tandlfurnish cemen	Did Did Imeri ST	Come  12.5°  Circula  Can L  CATE  LLC.  to rent cent helper(s) t	ABD HaO  atc! Thanks!  Narrior  ZIP  menting equipment o assist owner or	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB K CHARGE TAGE プラー	— @	385,00 /376.00
Displace  Cernent  CHARGE TO: A  STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish cemer	ST ing Co., equested to interpand the contract of the contract	Come  Come  Come  Can  Can  Can  Can  Can  Can  Can  Ca	Thanks!  Thanks!  Varrior  ZIP  menting equipment o assist owner or he above work was	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB K CHARGE TAGE プラー	— @	385,00 /376.00 NT
Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish cemer contractor to do w done to satisfaction	ing Co., equested to the randit work as is on and su	Come   Thanks!  Thanks!  Varrior  ZIP  menting equipment of assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB K CHARGE TAGE プラー	— @	385,00 /376.00	
Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish cemer contractor to do w done to satisfaction contractor. I have	ing Co., quested to the read and sue read and	Come   Thanks!  Thanks!  Varrior  ZIP  menting equipment of assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or and the "GENERAL"	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOA	— @	385,00 /376.00 NT	
Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish cemer contractor to do w done to satisfaction contractor. I have	ing Co., quested to the read and sue read and	Come   Thanks!  Thanks!  Varrior  ZIP  menting equipment of assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD .	PLUG & FLOA	— @	385,00 /376.00 NT	
Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish cemer contractor to do w done to satisfaction contractor. I have	ing Co., quested to the read and sue read and	Come   Thanks!  Thanks!  Varrior  ZIP  menting equipment of assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or and the "GENERAL"	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOA	— @	385,00 /376.00 NT	
Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish cemer contractor to do w done to satisfaction contractor. I have	ing Co., quested to the read and sue read and	Come   Thanks!  Thanks!  Varrior  ZIP  menting equipment of assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or and the "GENERAL"	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD _ SALES TAX ( TOTAL CHAI	PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL	385,00 1376.00 NT	
Displace  Cement  CHARGE TO: A  STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish cemer contractor to do w done to satisfactio contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	ing Co., quested to the read and sue read and	Come   Thanks!  Thanks!  Varrior  ZIP  menting equipment of assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or and the "GENERAL"	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD _ SALES TAX ( TOTAL CHAI	PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL	385,00 /376.00 NT	